1-8-3 PCB shield cover 1

1-8-2 Power PCB 1

1-8-1 PCB bracket 1

1-8 Power PCB Asm.

1-7-7 LED wire

1-7-6 Screw (ST3X10-C-H )

1-7-5 LED PCB C

LED PCB support

El
1-7-3 LED lens D
LED cover

1-7-1 Control Panel

== =] =[=] =] =

1-7 LED PCB Asm.

1-6-6 Screw (ST3X10-C-H )

1-6-1-6 wire

1-6-4 Switch PCB B

1-6-3 Light cover

1-6-2 S

tch button lever

=== =[=]

1-6-1 Switch PCB Support

1-6 Switch PCB ASM.

1-5-3 Screw (M3X6) 3

1-5-2 Button Switch inser 1

1-5-1 Switch button 1

1-5 KIAO268 switeh button assenbly

1-4-6 Switch lever

1-4-5 Spring

1-4-4 Switch ASM.

1-4-3 Switch box

1-4-2 Screw (ST3X10-C-H )

|| =] = =] =

1-4-1 Unite cover

1-4 unite cover sub assembly

front cover insert 1

magnet 2

front cover 1

front cover sub-assembly

Ground wire B

Washer (4. 2)

SCTeW wikizvith spring and plain washar)

SCTeW usoouith spring and plos

handle Washer

handle Press—R

handle Press-L

top cover

=) = =] = o] vof =] =] =

handle

top cover sub assembly

dust sheild

ENC magnet ring

Bowl

Channel cover

1-15-3 rubber beater 1 Bowl cover

1-15-2 Nut 1 Screw (ST3X10-C-H )

1-15-1 Mixer shaft B 1 rotate shaft

1-15 rubber beater Asm. rotation spring

rotate bracket

1-14-3 beater 1

E-spring

1-14-2 Nut 1 1-1-25 base press

1-14-1 Mixer shaft 1 Bush

1-14 beater Asm. Togo

base housing

Dough hook Bowl base

SUS Saffle Screw (M5*12)

Nut pin

Mixer shaft limit-R

Dough hook Asm. Timi -1

SCTeW uwortcn sorine and piain vasber)

1-12-4 Whisk guide rail

= =l oo = =] =] =] =[ =] =[ o] | =] =] =] =| o] =| =] =| =] =

1-12-3 SUS Saffle guide rail shaft

1-12-2 Nut Self tapping Screw (M4x12) 19

1-12-1 Mixer shaft Up housing

1-12 Whisk Asm. Decorative Strip Bank

Washer (8. 2Xe18X1. 0t)

1-11-3 Left release button 1 Ground wire A

-11-2_ |spring T motor Washer

1-11-1 Re

se button shaft 1 Key

1-11 Re e button Asm. Belt gear

Hall

1-10-3 magnet ring 1 Motor

1-10-2 Cord Gurd 1

1-10-1 Power cord 1 plastic Washer

1-10 power cord assembly belt

Release Key

Screw (ST3X10-C-H ) Attachment fixer

Air bleeder gear box Asm.

Cooling fan Washer (28. 2X220X1. 0t)

base cover Washer (8. 2Xo18X1. 0t)

foot SCTeWwix1s vith spring and plain washar)

1
1
6
1
1
1
1
1
1
shockproof 1
3
1
1
1
1
4
2
6
1

cof o] = =] =] s

foot Ground wire B

base cover Asm. Washer (4. 2) 3

Screw (M4X12 with spring washer) 9

glue tap 1 Rear cover 1

Screw (ST3X10-C-H ) 1 Main body

75 TR B T AT AR A

F%iﬁi‘t%ﬂﬁﬁf ] TODEL. O L0168 TRAVTYG B0 JU(WZ

Dongtum ZHZWO ELECTRCAL APPLANCES €O, LTD. (85) (21)
TN T

SPTCTTTTTOTTRINCT m ’ X
o wm% Mn () KA1 68 5 (%)

: T TOTROVED oY
[ 6B/11804-2000: TNIT TR
711800, — (e | MM () )
[ 6B/T1800. 3-1998: 1712

T

ro | s St eonin |[] SPT 1991(1993) : Comn

DATE
g | 0000 i | 2020-11-2
o o PRUAFITY TG A otal l Sheet oF 1 Sheet.

TN -
" ™ 0000 " 1 a0
wh | i A golow 'L w el @

il 2 | 3 4 5 ) 6




